
Add some
STYLE
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Formica 7264-42
Lime Stone

Wilsonart 1799-S07
Ebony Fusion

Pionite AV801N
Olive Serenity

Wilsonart 4760-60
Mystique Night

Wilsonart 4761-60
Mystique Mount

Wilsonart 1796-S07
Bronzed Fusion

Formica 3688-58
Madras Indian Slate

Pionite AG281N
Storm Cirrus

Pionite MT411N
Rock On

Formica 3512-58
Metal Earth

Wilsonart 4589-S07
Smoky Topaz

Formica 271-58
Blackstone

Arborite P322-CA
Jaipur Onyx

Formica 7267-58
Concrete Stone

Wilsonart 4576-S07
Mesa Flint

Pionite AW141N
Rock of Ages

Formica 6221-58
American Rose Granite

Wilsonart 4863-S07
Antique Topaz

Pionite AV781N
Sage Coral

Wilsonart 4888-38
Rustic Slate

Wilsonart 1792-60
Nirvana

Wilsonart 4883-38
Sable Soapstone

Pionite AB141N
Baltic Fresco

Formica 7500-58
Noir Envision

Formica 6922-58
Metal Sun

Formica 7270-42
Alaskan Slate

Arborite P281-CA
Maritime Blue Granite

Formica 3522-58
Perlato Granite

Formica 3692-58
Labrador Granite

Wilsonart 1793-S07
Crystal Fusion

Arborite P282-CA
Gaspe Grey Granite

Arborite P999-DI
Pewter

Arborite P238-DI
Palermo Argilla

Formica 3689-58
Himalayan Slate

Arborite P280-CA
Prairie Green Granite

Formica 3690-58
Basalt Slate

Formica 3687-58
Autumn Indian Slate

Pionite AV674N
Olive Organix

Arborite P203-CA
Van Gooh Charcoal

Wilsonart 4551-60
Blackstar Granite

Wilsonart 4571-S07
Mesa Sunrise

Pionite AG381N
Mineral Talc

Pionite MB060N
Vermont Granite

Wilsonart 4168-60 
Grey Pampas

Wilsonart 4727-60
Milano Glen

Wilsonart 4791-60
Willowstone

Wilsonart 4886-38
Pearl Soapstone

Wilsonart 4758-60
Mystique Dusk
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Wilsonart 4728-60
Milano Mahogany

Wilsonart 4838-38
Antique Roca

Formica 7022-58
Natural Canvas

Arborite T444-KR
Chocolate Pear Tree

Formica 6223-58
Venetian Gold Granite

Formica 3523-58
Giallo Granite

Formica 7497-58
Saltillo Envision

Formica 3526-58
Travertine

Formica 7494-58
Carrara Envision

Formica 6205-58
Bronze Rust

Formica 7709-58
Jute Gauze

Wilsonart 4579-S07
Mesa Sand

Formica 6219-58
Walnut Quarstone

Wilsonart 4837-38
Terra Roca

Pionite MT280N
Rocky Road

Arborite P315-CA
Chocolate Xabia

Arborite P295-CA
Café au lait Linolite

Arborite P277-CA
St. Lawrence Bedrock

Formica 6204-58
Iron Rust

Wilsonart 4726-60
Milano Quartz

Wilsonart 4588-S07
Kalahari Topaz

Arborite P278-CA 
Mississippi Bedrock

Formica 6203-58
Plaster Rust

Formica 1771-58
Ivory Dust

Formica 7732-58
Butterum Granite

Wilsonart 4836-38
Villa Roca

Arborite P302-CA
Montana Sunrise

Formica 7734-58
Jamocha Granite

Arborite P284-CA
Klondike Gold Granite

Formica 7736-58
Tuscan Marble

Formica 7216-42
Sienna Terra

Formica 3517-58
Sand Crystal

Wilsonart 4762-60
Mystique Dawn

Arborite P321-CA
Jaipur Topaz

Wilsonart 1794-S07
Amber Fusion

Formica 7708-58
Flax Gauze

Arborite                            page #  
P203-CA Van Gogh Charcoal 6 
P238-DI Palermo Argilla 4 
P277-CA St. Lawrence Bedrock 3 
P278-CA Mississippi Bedrock 1 
P280-CA Prairie Green Granite 6 
P281-CA Maritime Blue Granite 6 
P282-CA Gaspe Grey Granite 6 
P284-CA Klondike Gold Granite 2 
P295-CA Café au lait Linolite 2 
P302-CA Montana Sunrise 3 
P315-CA Chocolate Xabia 1 
P321-CA Jaipur Topaz 1 
P322-CA Jaipur Onyx 4 
P999-DI Pewter 7 
T444-KR Chocolate Pear Tree 1

Formica                            page #  
1771-58 Ivory Dust 3
271-58 Blackstone 7
3512-58 Metal Earth 5
3517-58 Sand Crystal 2
3522-58 Perlato Granite 7
3523-58 Giallo Granite 3
3526-58 Travertine 2
3687-58 Autumn Indian Slate 4
3688-58 Madras Indian Slate 6
3689-58 Himalayan Slate 5
3690-58 Basalt Slate 7
3692-58 Labrador Granite 4
6203-58 Plaster Rust 2
6204-58 Iron Rust 1
6205-58 Bronze Rust 1
6219-58 Walnut Quarstone 1
6221-58 American Rose Granite 4 
6223-58 Venetian Gold Granite 2 
6922-58 Metal Sun 4 
7022-58 Natural Canvas 3 
7216-42 Sienna Terra 1 
7264-42 Lime Stone 4
7267-58 Concrete Stone 5 
7270-42 Alaskan Slate 5 
7494-58 Carrara Envision 3 
7497-58 Saltillo Envision 1 
7500-58 Noir Envision 7 
7708-58 Flax Gauze 3 

7709-58 Jute Gauze 2 
7732-58 Butterum Granite 1 
7734-58 Jamocha Granite 1 
7736-58 Tuscan Marble 3

Pionite                            page #  
AB141N Baltic Fresco 6
AG281N Storm Cirrus 7
AG381N Mineral Talc 5
AV674N Olive Organix 5
AV781N Sage Coral 6
AV801N Olive Serenity 6
AW141N Rock of Ages 7
MB060N Vermont Granite 6
MT280N Rocky Road 3
MT411N Rock On 4

Wilsonart                            page #  
1792-60 Nirvana 4
1793-S07 Crystal Fusion 5
1794-S07 Amber Fusion 2
1796-S07 Bronzed Fusion 5
1799-S07 Ebony Fusion 5
4168-60 Grey Pampas 7
4551-60 Blackstar Granite 7
4571-S07 Mesa Sunrise 4
4576-S07 Mesa Flint 6
4579-S07 Mesa Sand 3
4588-S07 Kalahari Topaz 3
4589-S07 Smoky Topaz 6
4726-60 Milano Quartz 2
4727-60 Milano Glen 4
4728-60 Milano Mahogany 1
4758-60 Mystique Dusk 7
4760-60 Mystique Night 7
4761-60 Mystique Mount 4
4762-60 Mystique Dawn 3
4791-60 Willowstone 5
4836-38 Villa Roca 2
4837-38 Terra Roca 2
4838-38 Antique Roca 2
4863-S07 Antique Topaz 5
4883-38 Sable Soapstone 5
4886-38 Pearl Soapstone 6
4888-38 Rustic Slate 7

LAURYSEN
kitchens that sizzle!

COUNTERTOP SELECTION

CONTACT INFORMATION

Laurysen Kitchens Ltd.
2415 Carp road
Stittsville (ON) 
K2S 1B3
Tel:   (613) 836-5353
Fax: (613) 836-7511

1-866-836-5353

www.laurysenkitchens.com
Be a fan on our Facebook Page

NOTE: Swatches shown are representations only. Samples should be viewed for actual colour and texture.


